
DUPO DISTRICT 196 BOARD of EDUCATION  
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2022 

6:30pm in the HS Cafeteria 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 25 
 
Tuesday, February 22 
 
Tuesday, March 29 
 
Tuesday, April 26 
 
Tuesday, May 24 
 
Tuesday, June 28 
Public Hearing – Proposed Budget at 6:15 
 
Tuesday, July 26 
 
Tuesday, August 23 
 
Tuesday, September 27 
Public Hearing – Amended Budget at 6:15 
 
Tuesday, October 25 
 
Tuesday, November 15 
 
Tuesday, December 13 
Public Hearing – Tax Levy at 6:15 


